1
THB - Perforated Ceiling Diffuser
H
al
to
n
 r
e

ACCESSORY CODE DESCRIPTION
Balancing plenum TRI For balancing & equalising the airflow and attenuating the duct noise
Installation panel IP For 600x600 module ceiling installation, colour RAL 9010
Function
•	Air is supplied into the space through the side slots
and front panel of the diffuser and mixed with the
room air outside the diffuser
•	Recommended maximum air temperature difference
between supply and room air is 10 °C
•	The throw pattern can be deflected in different (1, 2,
3 and 4) directions with the deflection panels
4
THB
(ØD)
ØD1 TRI W2 H H1
100 100 TRI-100-100 105 50 220-250
125 100 TRI-100-125 130 50 220-250
125 125 TRI-125-125 130 50 250-280
160 100 TRI-100-160 165 50 220-250
160 125 TRI-125-160 165 50 250-280
160 160 TRI-160-160 165 50 290-320
200 125 TRI-125-200 205 60 250-280
200 160 TRI-160-200 205 60 290-320
200 200 TRI-200-200 205 60 340-370
250 125 TRI-125-250 255 60 250-280
250 160 TRI-160-250 255 60 290-320
250 200 TRI-200-250 255 60 340-370
250 250 TRI-250-250 255 60 403-433
315 200 TRI-200-315 320 60 340-370
315 250 TRI-250-315 320 60 403-433
315 315 TRI-315-315 320 60 450-480
400 200 TRI-200-400 405 60 340-370
400 250 TRI-250-400 405 60 403-433
400 315 TRI-315-400 405 60 450-480
Ø
 D
1
Ø D